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Women / 3A / L3aB3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Rogers306
Broadway

9.450 8.800 8.8008.775 35.825
1 3 2 5 1 

1 

Shannon Hahn302
Broadway

9.200 9.400 8.8508.025 35.475
3 1 9 3 2 

2 

Stephanie Almodovar332
East Pasco

9.100 9.000 8.8258.150 35.075
5T 2 8 4 3 

3 

Aubrey Collura335
East Pasco

9.300 8.150 8.5258.450 34.425
2 6 4 10 4T

4T

Chelsea Fontaine318
Golden City

8.950 7.700 8.9008.875 34.425
10 7 1 2 4T

4T

Ryan Oden325
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 8.250 8.7008.225 34.275
5T 4 7 7 6 

6 

Remi Helms322
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 7.650 8.7508.550 33.950
8T 8 3 6 7 

7 

Jaci Byrd310
Florida Flips

9.000 7.550 8.9508.350 33.850
8T 10 5 1 8 

8 

Layla Henson309
Florida Flips

9.150 7.575 8.4008.250 33.375
4 9 6 11 9 

9 

Emma Greenier301
Broadway

8.700 8.200 8.6507.400 32.950
12 5 11 8 10 

10 

Abigail Niethammer308
Florida Flips

8.800 7.150 8.6257.575 32.150
11 12 10 9 11 

11 

Connore Siler-Nixon328
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 7.350 7.7257.350 31.525
5T 11 12 12 12 

12 

Emily Horbett311
Florida Flips

8.250 6.650 7.6757.100 29.675
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3A / L3aB3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mari Jane Hilton337
East Pasco

9.250 9.000 9.0259.325 36.600
3T 3 1 5 1 

1 

Isabella Olson317
Golden City

9.350 9.550 8.7508.700 36.350
1* 1 6 8 2T

2T

Leilah Rosario333
East Pasco

9.350 8.650 9.3509.000 36.350
1* 6 4 1 2T

2T

Celia Young319
Golden City

8.900 8.800 9.2758.850 35.825
11 5 5 2 4 

4 

Taylor Malaer316
Golden City

9.100 8.450 8.9009.125 35.575
7T 8T 3 7 5 

5 

Natalie Virgen339
East Pasco

9.150 8.550 9.0508.600 35.350
6 7 7T 4 6 

6 

Meridith Smith315
Golden City

9.050 8.400 8.6759.200 35.325
9T 10 2 10 7T

7T

Lauren Hare312
Florida Flips

9.100 8.850 8.9258.450 35.325
7T 4 10 6 7T

7T

Ella Snyder307
Broadway

9.250 9.425 7.8257.925 34.425
3T 2 11 13 9 

9 

Jessica Smith313
Florida Flips

9.200 8.100 8.5508.475 34.325
5 11T 9 11 10 

10 

Elisabeth Caceres321
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 7.850 8.7258.600 33.775
12 13 7T 9 11 

11 

Ali Gerard330
Florida Flips

8.450 8.100 9.1257.650 33.325
13 11T 12 3 12 

12 

Tatiana Cederblom300
Broadway

9.050 8.450 8.4506.500 32.450
9T 8T 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3A / L3aB3 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kight Raquel336
East Pasco

9.350 9.250 9.5009.025 37.125
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Hoskins338
East Pasco

9.275 8.725 9.1258.800 35.925
3 3T 5T 3 2 

2 

Holly Phelps334
East Pasco

9.100 8.800 8.7509.000 35.650
6 2 2 4 3 

3 

Paige Thomas331
East Pasco

9.150 8.500 9.4508.025 35.125
5 5 13 2 4 

4 

Emily Rotella329
Aerial Stars

9.250 8.250 8.6758.800 34.975
4 9 5T 5 5 

5 

Natalie Howell303
Broadway

9.425 8.725 8.0258.725 34.900
1 3T 7 11 6 

6 

Nadia Billo314
Florida Flips

8.700 8.150 8.5508.925 34.325
10T 10 3 7 7 

7 

Gretchen North324
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 8.400 8.4008.150 33.850
8 6 9T 10 8 

8 

Abigail Moyer305
Broadway

9.050 8.000 8.4508.200 33.700
7 13 8 9 9 

9 

Savanah Marinoni304
Broadway

8.700 8.300 8.4758.100 33.575
10T 7T 11 8 10 

10 

Becca Bach320
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.050 8.6008.150 33.350
12 11T 9T 6 11 

11 

Taylor Martinez323
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 8.050 7.9508.900 33.250
14 11T 4 13 12 

12 

Jett Odom326
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 8.300 7.8258.050 32.975
9 7T 12 14 13 

13 

Alicia Porch327
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 6.850 8.0007.800 31.150
13 14 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco 3 110.900 28.000 27.250 27.350 28.300
11 1 1

2 Golden City 3 108.575 27.500 26.800 27.200 27.075
22 2 2

3 Florida Flips 3 105.400 27.450 25.100 25.850 27.000
33 3 4

4 Top Flight BobSierra 3 104.375 27.200 24.950 26.050 26.175
44 4 3
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